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Declaration of Conformity Web: www.augustint.com

We, August International Ltd
Swains Mill
Crane Mead
Ware
Hertfordshire
SG12 9PY
United Kingdom

Declare herewith, that the following product:

August Bluetooth Audio Transmitter & Receiver
AUG MR230

Complies with the following rules and meets the following standards:

Rules:
RED 2014/53/EU

Applying standards:
EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+
A12:2011+A2:2013
EN 62479: 2010
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 (2011-09)
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V2.2.1 (2012-09)
ETSI EN 300 328 V1.9.1 (2015-02)
Certificate No.:
CTL1607112607-W

Test Report Reference No.:
CTL1607112607-WS
CTL1607112607-WH
CTL1607112607-WE
CTL1607112607-WR
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UK-AT No: 861246234

Name: Keming Zhou
Position: Managing Director
Signature
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